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Institucional

ESTRUCTURA ANTERIOR

DISPONIBILIDADES INICIALES -3,954,809^93
DISPONIBILIDADES INICIALES 3,954,809.94 0.00

683,783.5^1
FUENTES OPERACIONALES
USOS OPERACIONALE5

RESULTADO NO OPERACIONALNETO'
FUENTES NO OPERACIONALES
USOS NO OPERACIONALES

bíSPOÑIsiLIDAD FINAL r ~

18,839,036.38
18,155,252.87

23CM
465,861.77
235,446.13

4,869,009.0»

0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
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